Sponsor the Moonlight Madness 5K?

It's an opportunity to reach customers and show commitment to your community. Please join us in sponsoring the Emmet Conservation District "Moonlight Madness 5K Run"



Gold Level Sponsor: \$500

Pre-Race Recognition

- *Logo (large) and link on website
- *Logo and link featured in Facebook post
- *Your coupon/giveaway included in race packet
- *Logo (large) on sponsor page in race packet

Race Day Recognition

- *Logo (large) on official race t-shirt
- *Logo on banner at finish chute
- *Feature announcement (2x minimum) on race day

Post-Race Recognition

- *Logo and link in post-race email
- *Logo and link featured in post-race Facebook post

Race Entry

*Two complimentary Race Entries

Bronze Level Sponsor: \$100

Pre-Race Recognition

- *Listing on race website
- *Listing in Fastbook post

Race Day Recognition

*Mention on race day announcements

Contacts: Nancy Salar

231-203-3305

nancysalar@yahoo.com

Silver Level Sponsor: \$250

Pre-Race Recognition

- *Logo (small) and link on race website
- *Link in Facebook post
- *Your coupon/giveaway included in race packet
- *Listing on sponsor page in race packet

Race Day Recognition

- *Logo (small) on official race t-shirt
- *Mention on race day announcements

Post-Race Recognition

*Listing and link in post-race email

Race Entry

*One complimentary Race Entry



Emily Proctor 517-420-4137

proctor8@msu.edu

Website: https://runsignup.com/Race/MI/Petoskey/MoonlightMadness5k